
bcpcouncil.gov.uk/familyhubs

Family Hub Day Time Jan Feb March April

Boscombe
Monthly

Weds
10 to

11
18 TBC 15 19

Kinson and West Howe
Weekly

Weds
9.30 to
11.30

4/11 
18/25

1/8 15/22
1/8/15 
22/29

5/12 
19/26

Poole Old Town
Monthy

Weds
1.30 to

3.00 
18 15 15 12

Rossmore
Weekly

Thurs
9.30 to
11.30

5/12 
19/26

2/9 16/23
2/9/16 
23/30

6/13 
20/27

Somerford
Weekly

Thurs
9 to
11

5/12 
19/26

2/9
16/23

2/9/16 
23/30

6/13 
20/27

Turlin Moor
Monthly

Weds
9 to

10.30
25 22 22 19

Early help navigators can help support children, young people and families by providing 
the right support at the right time. 

Come in and chat to your local navigator for information, advice and guidance for 
your whole family, from age 0 to 19 years and up to 25 for young people with special 
educational needs and or disabilities (SEND), everyone is welcome.

Early help navigators 
family drop in sessions
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