

Early help navigators can help support children, young people and families by providing the right support at the right time.

Come in and chat to your local navigator for information, advice and guidance for your whole family, from age 0 to 19 years and up to 25 for young people with special educational needs and or disabilities (SEND), everyone is welcome.

Family Hub	Day	Time	Jan	Feb	March	April
Boscombe Monthly	Weds	10 to 11	18	твс	15	19
Kinson and West Howe Weekly	Weds	9.30 to 11.30	4/11 18/25	1/8 15/22	1/8/15 22/29	5/12 19/26
Poole Old Town Monthy	Weds	1.30 to 3.00	18	15	15	12
Rossmore Weekly	Thurs	9.30 to 11.30	5/12 19/26	2/9 16/23	2/9/16 23/30	6/13 20/27
Somerford Weekly	Thurs	9 to 11	5/12 19/26	2/9 16/23	2/9/16 23/30	6/13 20/27
Turlin Moor Monthly	Weds	9 to 10.30	25	22	22	19



Early help navigators can help support children, young people and families by providing the right support at the right time.

Come in and chat to your local navigator for information, advice and guidance for your whole family, from age 0 to 19 years and up to 25 for young people with special educational needs and or disabilities (SEND), everyone is welcome.

Family Hub	Day	Time	Jan	Feb	March	April
Boscombe Monthly	Weds	10 to 11	18	твс	15	19
Kinson and West Howe Weekly	Weds	9.30 to 11.30	4/11 18/25	1/8 15/22	1/8/15 22/29	5/12 19/26
Poole Old Town Monthy	Weds	1.30 to 3.00	18	15	15	12
Rossmore Weekly	Thurs	9.30 to 11.30	5/12 19/26	2/9 16/23	2/9/16 23/30	6/13 20/27
Somerford Weekly	Thurs	9 to 11	5/12 19/26	2/9 16/23	2/9/16 23/30	6/13 20/27
Turlin Moor Monthly	Weds	9 to 10.30	25	22	22	19